CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ETABLISSEMENT SACKO MAMADY ET FRERES

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC ASIA ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY
AHTFR29G307019020 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX
JT133LNA409028619 1 USED TOYOTA HI-LUX
SB1JM28E80E023506 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
VF7FC8HXB26712287 1 USED CITROEN C3
JN1TBNT30U0002773 1 USED NISSAN X-TRAIL

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY0112000000237724

ORIGINAL

950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2020-03-10
KARIM EXPORT S.A

12.99 m3
18.00 m3
10.08 m3
10.42 m3
13.26 m3
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